
Event 1: 30min Numbers
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 1558 745,45 745,45 1

2 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 772 369,38 369,38 2

3 Lars Christiansen Open 680 325,36 325,36 3

4 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 621 297,13 297,13 4

5 Niklas Marschall Open 608 290,91 290,91 5

6 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 380 181,82 181,82 6

7 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 378 180,86 180,86 7

8 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 280 133,97 133,97 8

9 Antje Hubacz Senioren 184 88,04 88,04 9 Deutscher Senioren-Rekord

10 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 180 86,12 86,12 10

11 Frank Grube Erwachsene 172 82,30 82,30 11

12 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 20 9,57 9,57 12 Vietnamese Record

13 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 0 0,00 0,00 13



Event 2: 30min Cards
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 594 478,26 1.223,72 1

2 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 470 378,42 747,80 2

3 Lars Christiansen Open 312 251,21 576,57 3

4 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 299 240,74 421,60 5

5 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 222 178,74 475,87 4

6 Antje Hubacz Senioren 211 169,89 257,93 9 Deutscher Senioren-Rekord

7 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 184 148,15 329,97 7

8 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 159 128,02 214,14 10

9 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 156 125,60 259,58 8

10 Niklas Marschall Open 108 86,96 377,87 6

11 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 10 8,05 17,62 12 Vietnamese Record

12 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 5 4,03 4,03 13

13 Frank Grube Erwachsene 0 0,00 82,30 11



Event 3: 5min Numbers
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 470 480 480 739,60 1.963,31 1

2 Lars Christiansen Open 170 206 206 317,41 893,98 3

3 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 176 152 176 271,19 1.018,99 2

4 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 162 143 162 249,61 725,49 4

5 Niklas Marschall Open 40 138 138 212,63 590,50 6

6 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 128 122 128 197,23 618,83 5

7 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 88 110 110 169,49 429,07 8

8 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 105 21 105 161,79 491,75 7

9 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 82 40 82 126,35 340,49 10

10 Antje Hubacz Senioren 80 80 80 123,27 381,19 9

10 Frank Grube Erwachsene 80 0 80 123,27 205,56 11

12 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 20 40 40 61,63 65,66 12

13 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 0 0 0 0,00 17,62 13



Event 4: 15min Words
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 269 862,18 2.825,49 1

2 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 222 711,54 1.140,61 4

3 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 138 442,31 1.461,29 2

4 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 124 397,44 1.016,26 6

5 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 116 371,79 1.097,28 5

6 Frank Grube Erwachsene 98 314,10 519,67 10

7 Antje Hubacz Senioren 92 294,87 676,06 9 Deutscher Senioren-Rekord

8 Lars Christiansen Open 83 266,03 1.160,00 3

9 Niklas Marschall Open 79 253,21 843,71 7

10 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 75 240,38 732,14 8

11 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 37 118,59 459,08 11

12 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 20 64,10 129,76 12

13 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 0 0,00 17,62 13



Event 5: Spoken Numbers
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group 1st trial 2nd trial 3rd trial Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 168 0 39 168 613,08 3.438,57 1

2 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 46 6 36 46 320,80 1.418,09 4

3 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 24 30 42 42 306,54 1.767,83 2

4 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 36 16 9 36 283,80 1.424,41 3

5 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 22 8 34 34 275,80 1.292,07 6

6 Frank Grube Erwachsene 28 27 8 28 250,29 769,95 10

7 Antje Hubacz Senioren 14 22 24 24 231,72 907,79 8

7 Lars Christiansen Open 17 24 15 24 231,72 1.391,73 5

9 Niklas Marschall Open 4 15 9 15 183,19 1.026,90 7

10 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 12 9 4 12 163,85 622,93 11

11 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 10 5 4 10 149,58 881,71 9

12 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 8 4 8 8 133,78 263,55 12

13 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 0 0 0 0 0,00 17,62 13



Event 6: 15min Names
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 92 438,10 1.862,50 3

2 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 78 371,43 2.139,26 2

3 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 63 300,00 1.592,07 6

4 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 59 280,95 3.719,52 1

5 Niklas Marschall Open 55 261,90 1.288,80 7

6 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 51 242,86 1.660,94 4

7 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 48 228,57 851,51 11

8 Lars Christiansen Open 45 214,29 1.606,01 5

9 Antje Hubacz Senioren 44 209,52 1.117,31 8 Deutscher Senioren-Rekord

10 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 33 157,14 420,69 12

11 Frank Grube Erwachsene 31 147,62 917,57 10

12 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 29 138,10 1.019,81 9

13 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 0 0,00 17,62 13



Event 7: 30min Binary
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 2700 437,53 2.576,79 2

2 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 2355 381,62 4.101,15 1

3 Lars Christiansen Open 2130 345,16 1.951,17 4

4 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 1455 235,78 1.896,72 5

5 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 1275 206,61 2.069,11 3

6 Niklas Marschall Open 1113 180,36 1.469,16 7

7 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 1071 173,55 1.765,62 6

8 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 1005 162,86 1.014,36 11

9 Antje Hubacz Senioren 960 155,57 1.272,88 8 Deutscher Senioren-Rekord

10 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 780 126,40 1.146,21 9

11 Frank Grube Erwachsene 648 105,01 1.022,58 10

12 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 132 21,39 442,08 12

13 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 0 0,00 17,62 13



Event 8: 5min Images
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 280 412,37 2.481,48 3

2 Niklas Marschall Open 269 396,17 1.865,33 7 Austrian Record

3 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 237 349,04 2.925,83 2

4 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 200 294,55 4.395,70 1

5 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 186 273,93 2.039,55 6

6 Lars Christiansen Open 181 266,57 2.217,74 4

7 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 164 241,53 2.138,26 5

8 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 141 207,66 1.222,02 10

9 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 139 204,71 1.350,92 9

10 Frank Grube Erwachsene 129 189,99 1.212,57 11

11 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 126 185,57 627,65 12 Senioren-Weltrekord

12 Antje Hubacz Senioren 118 173,78 1.446,66 8

13 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 0 0,00 17,62 13



Event 9: 5min Dates
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Raw Score Points Overall Rank

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 98 690,14 5.085,84 1

2 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 73 514,08 3.439,92 2

3 Niklas Marschall Open 55 387,32 2.252,66 7

4 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 51 359,15 2.840,64 3

5 Lars Christiansen Open 49 345,07 2.562,81 4 Danish Record

6 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 43 302,82 2.441,07 5

7 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 33 232,39 2.271,95 6

8 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 31 218,31 1.569,23 9

9 Antje Hubacz Senioren 29 204,23 1.650,89 8 Deutscher Senioren-Rekord

10 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 18 126,76 1.348,78 10

11 Frank Grube Erwachsene 17 119,72 1.332,28 11

11 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 17 119,72 747,36 12

13 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 0 0,00 17,62 13



Event 10: Speed Cards
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

Place Name Age Group Cards1 Time1 Points1 Cards2 Time2 Points2 Points Overall Rank

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 12 300 21,97 52 38,49 444,06 444,06 5.529,90 1

2 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 52 65,22 299,00 52 53,2 348,35 348,35 3.788,27 2

3 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 52 136,42 171,91 52 101,34 214,84 214,84 2.486,79 6

4 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 52 101,43 214,70 2 300 3,66 214,70 3.055,33 3

5 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 52 117,11 192,75 1 300 1,83 192,75 2.633,83 5

6 Antje Hubacz Senioren 16 300 29,29 52 279,02 100,51 100,51 1.751,40 8 Deutscher Senioren-Rekord

7 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 4 300 7,32 52 300 95,19 95,19 1.664,42 9

7 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 1 300 1,83 52 300 95,19 95,19 1.443,98 10

9 Frank Grube Erwachsene 48 300 87,87 48 300 87,87 87,87 1.420,15 11

10 Lars Christiansen Open 42 300 76,88 4 300 7,32 76,88 2.639,70 4

11 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 2 300 3,66 20 300 36,61 36,61 783,98 12

12 Niklas Marschall Open 7 300 12,81 0 300 0,00 12,81 2.265,47 7

13 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 0 300 0,00 0 300 0,00 0,00 17,62 13



Overall
 2024 German Open Memory Championship

01-03 November 2024

Paderborn

RANK Name Age Group
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OVERALL

1 Johannes Mallow Erwachsene 745,4545 478,2609 739,5994 862,1795 613,0781 280,9524 381,6237 294,5508 690,1408 444,0581 5.529,90

2 Norbert Reulke Erwachsene 369,378 378,4219 271,1864 442,3077 306,539 371,4286 437,5304 349,0427 514,0845 348,3509 3.788,27

3 Dana Loosen Erwachsene 133,9713 125,6039 169,4915 711,5385 283,8 438,0952 206,6116 412,3711 359,1549 214,697 3.055,33

4 Lars Christiansen Open 325,3589 251,2077 317,4114 266,0256 231,7217 214,2857 345,1629 266,5685 345,0704 76,88423 2.639,70

5 Jürgen Petersen Erwachsene 297,1292 178,744 249,6148 371,7949 320,8042 242,8571 235,7803 241,5317 302,8169 192,7548 2.633,83

6 Andreas Weißmann Erwachsene 180,8612 240,7407 197,2265 397,4359 275,804 300 173,5537 273,9323 232,3944 214,8399 2.486,79

7 Niklas Marschall Open 290,9091 86,95652 212,6348 253,2051 183,1921 261,9048 180,3597 396,1708 387,3239 12,81404 2.265,47

8 Antje Hubacz Senioren 88,03828 169,8873 123,2666 294,8718 231,7217 209,5238 155,5664 173,785 204,2254 100,5135 1.751,40

9 Carsten Diete Erwachsene 181,8182 148,1481 161,7874 240,3846 149,5757 138,0952 126,3977 204,7128 218,3099 95,19404 1.664,42

10 Florian Deimer Erwachsene 86,1244 128,0193 126,3482 118,5897 163,852 228,5714 162,8585 207,6583 126,7606 95,19404 1.443,98

11 Frank Grube Erwachsene 82,29665 0 123,2666 314,1026 250,2881 147,619 105,0073 189,9853 119,7183 87,86769 1.420,15

12 Gisela Bolbrügge Senioren 0 4,025765 61,63328 64,10256 133,7846 157,1429 21,39037 185,567 119,7183 36,61154 783,98

13 My-Huyen Nguyen Open 9,569378 8,05153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,62


